Realtime monitoring and testing
Acterna DTS MPEG over Terrestrial Broadcast Analysis
As the transportation of Digital Pro-
gramming over Terrestrial Broadcast
becomes ever increasingly prevalent in
the industry, the Terrestrial Broadcast
Service Operators have to not only
ensure the physical characteristics of

Reed-Solomon Correctable/Uncorrectable Errors,
Symbol Errors, Pilot Frequency Errors
Ordering Information
8VSB Application Module
DTS-200 MPEG Analyzer COFDM Interface Module 7553/91.26 7553/91.26
DTS-200 MPEG Analyzer 8VSB Interface Module 7553/91.22 7553/91.22
DTS-330 MPEG Analyzer COFDM Interface Module 7554/91.24 I7554/9224
DTS-330 MPEG Analyzer 8VSB Interface Module I7554/9221
Additional Application modules available
DTS-200 ASI Analyzer 7553/91.07 7553/91.07
DTS-200 ASI Analyzer/Recorder 7553/91.09 7553/91.09
DTS-200 Gigabit Ethernet Analyzer 7553/91.19 7553/91.19
DTS-200 MPEG Analyzer QAM-8Mhz Interface Module 7553/91.42 7553/91.42
DTS-200 MPEG Analyzer Satellite Interface Module 7553/91.11 7553/91.11
DTS-200 MPEG Analyzer COFDM Interface Module 7553/91.26 7553/91.26
DTS-330 ASI Analyzer 7554/92.10 I7554/9210
DTS-330 ASI Analyzer/Recorder 7554/92.50 I7554/9250
DTS-330 Gigabit Ethernet Analyzer 7551/92.80 I7554/9280
DTS-330 MPEG Analyzer QAM-8Mhz Interface Module 7554/92.82 I7554/9282
DTS-330 MPEG Analyzer Satellite Interface Module 7554/92.71 I7554/9271
DTS-330 MPEG Analyzer COFDM Interface Module 7554/91.24 I7554/9224
Terrestrial distribution
(DV8-T/8VSB)
= Test location for real-time analysis and